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Bespoke solutions also available

DRITTO SHORT ALCOVA DRITTO TALL CILINDRO S/L VASO S/L

50
0

80
0

80
0

24
0

25
0

ALCOVA
by Ronan and Erwan Bouroullec

Designed by the internationally renowned French duo, Ronan and Erwan Bouroullec, Alcova is a 
collection of handcrafted, geometric objects whose groupings evoke landscapes. The designers 
describe the collection as “a series of coloured cast glass geometrical shapes that are organically 
composed. We approached this project in a brutal and primal way, working with the thickness of 
the material and letting the process guide us, seeking to preserve all the magic of molten glass in 
the hands of master glassmakers.”

MATERIALS

Handmade cast glass

DIMENSIONS

Dritto Short | W 700 x D 220 x H 500 MM | 27 Kg

Alcova | W 450 x D 220 x H 750 MM | 24 Kg

Dritto Tall | W 500 x D 220 x H 800 MM | 35 Kg

Cilindro S/L | Ø 120 / 160 x H 240 MM | 4.5 Kg / 6.5 Kg

Vaso S/L | Ø 120 / 160 x H 250 MM | 5 Kg / 7 Kg

Measurements provide good indication of the volumetric occupancy of items. 
Due to the handmade nature of each piece, allow for a tolerance of +/- 20mm.

Glass thickness 20 / 25 mm

COLOURS

Crystal Green

Dark amber Light amber



Bespoke solutions also available

RECOMMENDED COMPOSITIONS

The following compositions are selected by WonderGlass.
Bespoke compositions are also available, with a minimum of three pieces and at least one being 
Dritto Short, Dritto Tall or Alcova.

1 x Dritto Tall  | Crystal

1 x Vaso L  | Light amber

2 x Cilindro L | Green

0 1

1 x Dritto Tall  | Crystal

1 x Vaso L  | Green

1 x Cilindro L  | Amber

1 x Cilindro S | Crystal

1 x Alcova | Amber

0 3 1 x Dritto Short  | Light amber

1 x Cilindro S | Crystal

1 x Cilindro L | Amber

1 x Dritto Tall  | Crystal

2 x Cilindro S | Green

1 x Alcova | Amber

1 x Vaso S  | Crystal

0 4

1 x Alcova  | Amber

1 x Cilindro S  | Crystal

1 x Vaso L | Amber

0 2


